
Cannabidoil Potency Analysis by HPLC-UV DATE TESTED:

Product Name: Manufactured by: CBH International

Product Code: SL96C Size: 9465 Wilshire Blvd, suite 300

UPC: Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Total CBD Content: website: www.unclebudshemp.com

Batch Number: Batch Size: Units Produced:

Sample ID: Production Date: Expiration Date:

HPLC-UV Test Results - Cannabinoids*

LOD = Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantification, N/D = Not Detected by the level of detection <0.000%

*CBD / THC Testing performed by AFL Texas - a certified third party testing laboratory

CBD Oil & Hemp Oil Source

Certificate of Analysis

Ingredients

This Uncle Bud's product contains not more than three-tenths percent (0.3%) totaldelta-9-tetrahydrocannabinol (THC), including precursors, by weight

CBD/THC results by:

Management Signature

Water (Aqua), Gelling Agent (Xanthan Gum), Antioxidant (Cannabidiol), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), 

Sweetener (Steviol Glycosides), Flavor Enhancer (Mentha Piperita) (Peppermint Oil), Preservative   (Sodium 

Benzoate), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate

1,081

1/19/2021

Uncle Bud's CBD Sublingual 1000mg

850007855581

1000mg

Bacteria & Fungi = Less than 100 cfu/g

Pathogens = Negative

3.3

Pass

Range

2012027 32 Kg

Microbiology:

Odor:

Pass

pH:

Viscosity:

Appearance:

Color:

Peppermint 

3.0 - 4.0

Pass

Pass

Pass

Viscous Liquid

3,000 - 5,000 cP

Off white to slightly straw color

4,900 c p

Check Item

CBD Oil

Part Number Manufacturer Lot Number Origin

USAH-59 Orgnic Hemp
H0507.10.190 

HOCF1638

CBG 

USARoot/Coastal 7036C-078

0.0025

0.0025

0.0025

0.0025

0.0025

0.00250.001

0.001

Total CBD:  1251mg/30ml (3.63%)

Total THC: N/D

CBN 

LOD (mg/g)

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

Analyte

THCa

Δ9-THC 

CBDa 

CBD 

MASS mg/unit

N/D

N/D

N/D

1089.0000

Analytical Report & Certificate of Analysis

Result

12/14/2020 Dec. 2020

Component

Hemp Oil

N/D

N/D

%

21AF002364

30ml (1oz)

LOQ (mg/g)

3.630

http://www.unclebudshemp.com/


Cannabidoil Potency Analysis by HPLC-UV DATE TESTED:

Product Name: Manufactured by: CBH International

Product Code: SLEB128C Size: 9465 Wilshire Blvd, suite 300

UPC: Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Total CBD Content: website: www.unclebudshemp.com

Batch Number: Batch Size: Units Produced:

Sample ID: Production Date: Expiration Date:

HPLC-UV Test Results - Cannabinoids*

LOD = Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantification, N/D = Not Detected by the level of detection <0.000%

*CBD / THC Testing performed by AFL Texas - a certified third party testing laboratory

CBD Oil & Hemp Oil Source

Certificate of Analysis

Ingredients

This Uncle Bud's product contains not more than three-tenths percent (0.3%) totaldelta-9-tetrahydrocannabinol (THC), including precursors, by weight

CBD/THC results by:

Management Signature

Water, Xanthan Gum, Cannabidiol, Ascorbic Acid, Stevia Rebaudiana Leaf Extract, Sodium

Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Cyclomethicone, Flavor

1,597

1/19/2021

Uncle Bud's CBD Sublingual 1000mg

887344555508

1000mg

Bacteria & Fungi = Less than 100 cfu/g

Pathogens = Negative

4

Pass

Range

2011042 48 kg

Microbiology:

Odor:

Pass

pH:

Viscosity:

Appearance:

Color:

Elberberry 

3.0 - 4.0

Pass

Pass

Pass

Viscous Liquid

3,000 - 5,000 cP

Slightely pnkish 

4,900 cP

Check Item

CBD Oil

Part Number Manufacturer Lot Number Origin

USAH-59 Orgnic Hemp
H0507.10.190 

HOCF1638

CBG 

USARoot/Coastal 7036C-078

0.0025

0.0025

0.0025

0.0025

0.0025

0.00250.001

0.001

Total CBD:  1251mg/30ml (3.53%)

Total THC: N/D

CBN 

LOD (mg/g)

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

Analyte

THCa

Δ9-THC 

CBDa 

CBD 

MASS mg/unit

N/D

N/D

N/D

1065.0000

Analytical Report & Certificate of Analysis

Result

11/19/2020 Nov. 2022

Component

Hemp Oil

N/D

N/D

%

21AF002375

30ml (1oz)

LOQ (mg/g)

3.530

http://www.unclebudshemp.com/


Cannabidoil Potency Analysis by HPLC-UV DATE TESTED:

Product Name: Manufactured by: CBH International

Product Code: SLVC129C Size: 9465 Wilshire Blvd, suite 300

UPC: Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Total CBD Content: website: www.unclebudshemp.com

Batch Number: Batch Size: Units Produced:

Sample ID: Production Date: Expiration Date:

HPLC-UV Test Results - Cannabinoids*

LOD = Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantification, N/D = Not Detected by the level of detection <0.000%

*CBD / THC Testing performed by AFL Texas - a certified third party testing laboratory

CBD Oil & Hemp Oil Source

Certificate of Analysis

Ingredients

This Uncle Bud's product contains not more than three-tenths percent (0.3%) totaldelta-9-tetrahydrocannabinol (THC), including precursors, by weight

CBD/THC results by:

Management Signature

 Water, Xanthan Gum, Cannabidiol, Citric Acid, Sambucas Nigra Fruit Extract, Sodium

Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Cyclomethicone, Flavor

2,000

1/19/2021

Uncle Bud's CBD Sublingual 1000mg

887344555515

1000mg

Bacteria & Fungi = Less than 100 cfu/g

Pathogens = Negative

3.3

Pass

Range

2011028 62 kg

Microbiology:

Odor:

Pass

pH:

Viscosity:

Appearance:

Color:

Citrus Flavor

3.0 - 4.0

Pass

Pass

Pass

Viscous Liquid

3,000 - 5,000 cP

Off white to slightly straw color

4,700 cP

Check Item

CBD Oil

Part Number Manufacturer Lot Number Origin

USAH-59 Orgnic Hemp
H0507.10.190 

HOCF1638

CBG 

USARoot/Coastal 7036C-078

0.0025

0.0025

0.0025

0.0025

0.0025

0.00250.001

0.001

Total CBD:  1116mg/30ml (37.2%)

Total THC: N/D

CBN 

LOD (mg/g)

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

Analyte

THCa

Δ9-THC 

CBDa 

CBD 

MASS mg/unit

N/D

N/D

N/D

1116.0000

Analytical Report & Certificate of Analysis

Result

11/11/2020 Nov 2022

Component

Hemp Oil

N/D

N/D

%

21AF002382

30ml (1oz)

LOQ (mg/g)

3.720

http://www.unclebudshemp.com/

